Mannschaftsmeisterschaft 2024

TC Glandorf (412055)
Ergebnistabellen - kompakt

Herren 30 1. Regionsklasse Gr. 325

Pkt. Matches Sétze

1 VAL Kloster Oesede 71 18:6
2 TusS Eintracht Rulle Il 53 1212
3 TC Glandorf 5:5 14:16
4 TV Hasbergen 4.0 10:2
5 Hunteburger SV 35 11:13
6 TV Wellingholzhausen 0:4 3:9

7 TuS Borgloh 0:6 4:14

nu.Dokument 016, erstellt am 01.07.2024 00:21 | Seite 1

37:12
25:26
31:37
20:8
23:27
8:18
13:29

TE“N'SOM!@[Y

TN\B

TENNISVERBAND
NIEDERSACHSEN-BREMEN e.V.

#wirsindFAIRIliebtintennis

@& DUNLOP

g5 GENERALI



