Mannschaftsmeisterschaft 2024

TC Glandorf (412055)

Ergebnistabellen - kompakt

Herren 30 1. Regionsklasse Gr. 325

	Pkt.	Matches	Sätze
1 VfL Kloster Oesede	7:1	18:6	37:12
2 TuS Eintracht Rulle II	5:3	12:12	25:26
3 TC Glandorf	5:5	14:16	31:37
4 TV Hasbergen	4:0	10:2	20:8
5 Hunteburger SV	3:5	11:13	23:27
6 TV Wellingholzhausen	0:4	3:9	8:18
7 TuS Borgloh	0:6	4:14	13:29









#wirsindFAIRliebtintennis